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
 bdrms., fabulous main bath renoʼd w/antique tub & smless glass 
 shwr & granite vanity. Mbr. w/renoʼd 4 pc. & W/I closet, 3 other 
 bdrms. Bsmt. fin. w/1 bdrm., kit. & liv./din. area, glass fplc. &  3 pc. 
 bath, etc., 3 fplcs. Call Sue or visit my website to view inside 
 pictures www.suemccallum.com, 905-456-1000. MLS  #W1923614

 Sue 
 McCallum

 Sales Rep.

 905-456-1000

 Realty Services 
 Inc., Brokerage
 Independently Owned 

 & Operated

 $769,900

 www.SueMcCallum.com
 Virtual Tour  905-451-2390

 Independently Owned 
 & Operated

 Audio Tour : 1-800-960-6601 C ode 1562

 OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY AND SUNDAY 2-4P.M
 17 HENRY STREET, GEORGETOWN

 SEPARATE ENTRANCE TO FINISHED BASEMENT
 Cozy bungalow near the heart of downtown Georgetown. Extra 
 long driveway fits 4 cars. Beautiful private backyard with mature 
 trees, shrubs, flowers and a deck for entertaining. Spacious 
 family room with huge picture window to let in tons of sunlight. 
 Updated modern eat-in kitchen with extra cupboards. 3 good 
 sized bedrooms and 1 with a walkout to your backyard oasis. 
 Finished basement with extra bedroom, and large rec room 
 complete with gas stove. Come and view this lovely home. Why 
 rent when you can OWN??!!!

 $319,900

 Realty Hare 
 (Peel) Brokerage

 Michelle & 
 Jody Keats

 Sales Representatives

MARC
BASKIN
Sales Rep.

905-877-5211
1-800-834-5516

INC., BROKERAGEINC., BROKERAGE

RAISED BUNGALOW WITH IN-LAW, SWEET
On the edge of Wildwood! Large newer windows, 2 BRIGHT 
levels, Custom Bathroom with heated floors, Kitchen's redone 
and stylish, large Family room, on demand hot water, lots of 
parking + garage. Unique side porch overlooks the street. Visit 
GTOWN.CA for details. Call Marc* to see in person.

$419,900$419,900

NEW PRICENEW PRICE

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY & SUNDAY 2-4 P.M.
119 Ontario Street, Georgetown
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Your Home Sold For 
100% Market Value 

Guaranteed 
Or I Will Pay You 
The Difference*

905-877-3629 Direct*

Angie Cormpilas
Broker

REMAX REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., BROKERAGEAA

PLEASE PACK 
BEFORE YOU CALL!

INC., BROKERAGEINC., BROKERAGE

GLENN 
SPROULE
Sales Representative

Direct: 416-553-0054
Offi ce: 905-877-5211

email: 
gsproule@trebnet.com
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